 Updated: April 3, 2024
Cisco CPAK 100GBASE Modules Data Sheet
Fiber line cards provide industry-leading port density while consuming up to 70 percent less power than
competing models.
Product overview
Cisco CPAK® 100GBASE fiber modules for Cisco® switches and routers oƯer a selection of high-density
100-Gbps connectivity solutions. The modules are especially well suited for connections in enterprise
and service provider data centers and in service provider edge networks.

●      Standard warranty: 1 year
●      Expedited replacement available via a Cisco SMARTnet® Service support contract
Ordering information
Table 4 provides ordering information for Cisco CPAK modules and related cables.
Table 4.        Ordering information
Description Product Number
100GBASE-LR4 Cisco CPAK Module for SMF (terminated with SC Connectors
ver 09 or higher uses LC connectors and includes LC-SC adapter), Dual rate
(100G Ethernet and OTU4)
CPAK-100G-LR4
100GBASE-LR4-2K Cisco CPAK Module for SMF (terminated with SC
Connectors), Dual rate (100G Ethernet and OTU4)
CPAK-100G-LR4-2K
100GE-BASE-LR4 Cisco CPAK Module for SMF (terminated with LC
Connectors), 100G Ethernet rate only
CPAK-100GE-LR4
100GBASE-ER4 Lite Cisco CPAK Module for SMF (terminated with SC
Connectors), Dual rate (100G Ethernet and OTU4)
CPAK-100G-ER4L
100GBASE-ER4 Lite Cisco CPAK Module for SMF (FEC available, terminated
with LC Connectors), 100G Ethernet rate only
CPAK-100G-ER4F
10x10G-LR Cisco CPAK Module for SMF CPAK-10X10G-LR
100GBASE-SR10 Cisco CPAK Module for MMF CPAK-100G-SR10
10x10G-ERL Cisco CPAK Module for SMF CPAK-10X10G-ERL
100GBASE-SR4 Cisco CPAK Module for MMF CPAK-100G-SR4
100GBASE-CWDM4 Cisco CPAK Module for SMF CPAK-100G-CWDM4
100GBASE PSM4 Cisco CPAK Module for SMF CPAK-100G-PSM4
100GBASE FR Cisco CPAK Module for SMF CPAK-100G-FR
Product sustainability
Information about Cisco’s environmental sustainability policies and initiatives for our products,
solutions, operations, and extended operations or supply chain is provided in the “Environment